
MALABAR CANCER CENTRE 
(An autonomous body under Government of Kerala) 

P.O. Moozhikkara, Thalassery                                                     Tel: 91 490 2355881(7 lines) 

Kannur – 670 103, Kerala,                                                           Fax: 91 490 2355880 

S. India.                                                                                        E-mail: purchase@mcc.kerala.gov.in 

MCC/697/2023-CON-IRB/MONITOR/1756             16.07.2024 
 

REQUOTATION NOTICE 
  

Sealed quotations are invited for the supply of Monitor (01 no) in Malabar Cancer Centre-Post 

Graduate Institute of Oncology Science and Research, Thalassery (MCC-PGIOSR). 

1) MONITOR :01 no 

 

Sl no Technical Specification 

1 Display Type: 55 Inch LED Panel 

2 Resolution: 1920 x 1080 or better 

3 Screen Resolution Type: Full HD or better 

4 Power Supply: AC100-240V 50/60Hz 

5 Interfaces/Ports: 2xHDMI , 2xUSB VGA, Composite In (AV),Component In (Y/Pb/Pr) 

6 Number of Speakers: 2 

7 Build in speakers: Yes 

8 Speaker Power: 2 x 10 Watt 

9 Display Weight: Less than 15 Kg. 

10 Others: Audio Out, Auto Channel Search,Remote control, Wall MountSupport, Power Cable, 

Connectivity cables and accessories, etc. 

11 Good Quality Display Stand with laptop shelf(Mounting Type: Floor Standing,Movement Type: 

Rotate, Material: Aluminum or Alloy Steel,Height Adjustable TV cart with Laptop shelf and 

Locking wheels) 

12 Warranty: 3 years onsite warranty 

 

The envelopes containing the quotation should bear the superscription “Quotation for the 

supply of MONITOR’’ and should be addressed to Director, Malabar Cancer Centre-Post 

Graduate Institute of Oncology Science and Research, Moozhikkara (PO), Thalassery, 

Kannur - 670103, Kerala, India. Intending tenderers may submit the quotation on their own 

papers and should provide sufficient brochure to support the quotation. 

Last date for receipt of quotations is 30/07/2024 at 3 P.M.  Late quotations will not be 

accepted. The quotations will be opened at 3.30 P.M on 30/07/2024 in the presence of such of the 

tenderers or their authorized representatives who may be present at that time. The maximum period 

required for delivery of the articles should also be mentioned. 
 

 

 



Details of the requirements and the conditions governing their supply can be obtained free on 

request from Purchase Section, Malabar Cancer Centre, till 30/07/2024 at 1 P.M. 
 

 

 

 (Sd/-) 

          PURCHASE OFFICER    

Copy to: Notice Board in MCC-PGIOSR & Website     

 

 

 


